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Группа № 1    13:00    дорожка №  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

БОНДАРЕНКО В САР  V  V  3  2  V 0.600 6 17 2

ИЗОХ Вероника КРА  V  1  3  V  3 0.400 1 15 4

БАРАНОВА Тать ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1

ШУЛЬГА Валент МОС  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 4 17 3

БЕЛОШАПКИНА КЛГ  V  2  V  1  3 0.400 -1 14 5

Группа № 2    13:00    дорожка №  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУЛЬГАСОВА С САР  V  0  1  X  V 0.500 0 9 3

МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ САР  0  0  0  X  V 0.250 -11 4 4

ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Ели КЛГ  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 12 16 1

ФОМИЧЕВА Дар НИЖ  V  V  3  X  V 0.750 7 15 2

КИРСАНОВА Ав МОС  E  E  E  E  E exclus 6

МИРОШНИКОВ КРА  1  3  1  3  X 0.000 -8 8 5

Группа № 3    13:00    дорожка №  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОЛЯКОВА Ксен САР  1  0  1  V  V 0.400 -6 10 4

ПАВЛЕНКО Мар САР V3  1  0  1  2 0.200 -9 7 5

САМОДЕЛКИНА МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 18 1

ЧИЖ Дарья КРА  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 11 18 1

РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 3 15 3

КОВЦУР Мария ОМС  3 V3  0  1  1 0.200 -10 8 6

Группа № 4    13:00    дорожка №  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕВГРАФОВА Ксе САР  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 3 14 4

МАЙБА Ксения САР  1  2  0  1  2 0.000 -13 6 6

БЕЛОУСОВА Ксе ОМС  2  V  0  1  3 0.200 -8 10 5

СТЕПАНОВА Ал МОС V1 V3  V  0  V 0.800 11 12 1

ПУШКАРЕВА Ал ОРБ  3  V  V V1  2 0.600 4 14 3

ОМАРОВА Амин КРА  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 3 16 2

Группа № 5    13:00    дорожка №  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШВАРЦ Дарья САР  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 1 13 3

СТЕЦ Валерия САР  1  3  2  2  0 0.000 -12 8 6

КАДЫРОВА Мал МОС  1  V  1  3  0 0.200 -10 9 5

ВОЖАКОВА Ели ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

НОВИКОВА Ари КРА  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 6 18 2

СТЁПИНА Ксени КЛГ  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 2 14 4

Группа № 6    13:00    дорожка №  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЩЕРБАКОВА Ол САР  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6

АКИМОВА Софь САР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19 2

ТАТАРИНОВА А МОС  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -3 11 4

БУРМИСТРОВА КЛГ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 6 17 3

МОЛЧАНОВА А ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

БАНЩИКОВА А ВЛГ  V  1  2  1  0 0.200 -9 8 5
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Группа № 7    13:00    дорожка №  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИК Анастаси САР  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 4 16 3

ФЁДОРОВА Васи САР  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -14 4 5

ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ  3  V  V  0  2 0.400 0 13 4

БАБИЙ Арина ОМС  2  2  1  0  2 0.000 -13 7 6

КОВАЛЕВА Леон МОС V3  V  V  V V3 1.000 14 18 1

УСМАНОВА Аза БАШ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 18 2

Группа № 8    13:00    дорожка №  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДЕРГОУСОВА П САР  0  2  V  0  2 0.200 -7 8 5

КАРСАКОВА Ста САР  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 4 15 3

БИКТИМИРОВА ПЕР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19 2

МУДРЕЦОВА Ан МОС  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -15 5 6

ГЕЛАГАЕВА Вит МОО V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 18 1

СТЕШИНА Софь НИЖ  V  2  2  V  1 0.400 -2 13 4

Группа № 9    13:00    дорожка №  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАТВЕЕВА Соф САР  V  3  1  3  V 0.400 -2 15 4

ШИКИНА Елизав САР  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 15 3

ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Улья ПЕР  V  3  0  1  V 0.400 -5 12 5

ТКАЧЕНКО Поли КРА  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 9 18 2

МАЛОФЕЕВА Да ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

АБРАМОВА Анн МОС  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа № 10    13:00    дорожка №  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАРСУКОВА Ан МОС  V  1  3  V  V 0.600 4 16 3

АБУШАЕВА Ами САР  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6

РАМЕНСКОВА В МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 19 1

СОРОКИНА Ксен БАШ  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 1 13 4

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варв НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 2

САМАРЕВА Пол ВЛГ  1  V  0  1  0 0.200 -12 6 5

Группа № 11    13:00    дорожка №  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УСАНОВА Ульян САР  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

САЛИХОВА Диа САР  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 19 2

СЕНОТРУСОВА МОО  V  2  3  V  0 0.400 0 13 4

РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 18 3

ИБРАГИМОВА ДАГ  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -12 4 5

КОЧЕТКОВА Ека КРА  V  3  V V3 V3 0.800 11 17 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОВАЛЕВА Леона МОС 1.000 14 18 квалифицирован
2 ВОЖАКОВА Елизавета ПЕР 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
2 МОЛЧАНОВА Александра ПЕР 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
4 ЛОЗОВСКАЯ Елизавета КЛГ 1.000 12 16 квалифицирован
5 МАЛОФЕЕВА Дарья ВРЖ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 БАРАНОВА Татьяна ОМС 1.000 10 20 квалифицирован
7 ГЕЛАГАЕВА Виталия МОО 1.000 10 18 квалифицирован
8 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
9 САМОДЕЛКИНА Дарья МОС 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован
9 ЧИЖ Дарья КРА 0.800 11 18 квалифицирован

11 КОЧЕТКОВА Екатерина КРА 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
12 СТЕПАНОВА Александра МОС 0.800 11 12 квалифицирован
13 АКИМОВА Софья САР 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
13 БИКТИМИРОВА Карина ПЕР 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
13 САЛИХОВА Диана САР 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
16 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
17 УСМАНОВА Азалия БАШ 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
17 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.800 9 18 квалифицирован
19 НОВИКОВА Арина КРА 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
20 ОМАРОВА Амина КРА 0.800 3 16 квалифицирован
21 ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ 0.750 7 15 квалифицирован
22 ТКАЧЕНКО Полина КРА 0.600 9 18 квалифицирован
23 БОНДАРЕНКО Виктория САР 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
23 БУРМИСТРОВА Эвелина КЛГ 0.600 6 17 квалифицирован
25 ШУЛЬГА Валентина МОС 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
26 БАРСУКОВА Анфиса МОС 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
26 КУЛИК Анастасия САР 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
28 КАРСАКОВА Станислава САР 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
29 ПУШКАРЕВА Александра ОРБ 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
30 РАБИНЧУК Анна ПЕР 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
31 ЕВГРАФОВА Ксения САР 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
32 СОРОКИНА Ксения БАШ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
32 ШВАРЦ Дарья САР 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
34 ШИКИНА Елизавета САР 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
35 ГУЛЬГАСОВА Софья САР 0.500 0 9 квалифицирован
36 СТЁПИНА Ксения КЛГ 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
37 ИЗОХ Вероника КРА 0.400 1 15 квалифицирован
38 ГАЛАЕВА Асия ДАГ 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
38 СЕНОТРУСОВА Ева МОО 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
40 БЕЛОШАПКИНА Виктория КЛГ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
41 МАТВЕЕВА Софья САР 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
42 СТЕШИНА Софья НИЖ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
43 ТАТАРИНОВА Александра МОС 0.400 -3 11 квалифицирован
44 ЦЕВЕЛЁВА Ульяна ПЕР 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
45 ПОЛЯКОВА Ксения САР 0.400 -6 10 квалифицирован
46 МОГИЛЕВСКАЯ Софья САР 0.250 -11 4 квалифицирован
47 ДЕРГОУСОВА Полина САР 0.200 -7 8 квалифицирован
48 БЕЛОУСОВА Ксения ОМС 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован
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49 БАНЩИКОВА Алена ВЛГ 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован
50 ПАВЛЕНКО Марина САР 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
51 КАДЫРОВА Малика МОС 0.200 -10 9 квалифицирован
52 КОВЦУР Мария ОМС 0.200 -10 8 квалифицирован
53 САМАРЕВА Полина ВЛГ 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
54 ИБРАГИМОВА Шахрина ДАГ 0.200 -12 4 квалифицирован
55 ФЁДОРОВА Василиса САР 0.200 -14 4 квалифицирован
56 МИРОШНИКОВА Дарья КРА 0.000 -8 8 выбывший
57 СТЕЦ Валерия САР 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
58 БАБИЙ Арина ОМС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
58 АБРАМОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
60 МАЙБА Ксения САР 0.000 -13 6 выбывший
61 МУДРЕЦОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
62 АБУШАЕВА Амина САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
62 ЩЕРБАКОВА Олеся САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
64 УСАНОВА Ульяна САР 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
65 ГЕВЛИЧ Ксения САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
66
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